
Dryden High School 
  2020-2021 
   Completed Safety Drills 

 
 
Three Lockdowns (one during lunch/recess) 
 

1. Monday, November 9, 2020 

2. Thursday, April 22, 2021 

3. Friday, May 7, 2021 (lunch) 

4. Monday, May 10, 2021 (lunch) 

 

Five Fire Drills (three before Dec 1 and one during 
lunch/recess) 
 

1. Friday, September 11, 2020 (lunch) 

2. Friday, September 25, 2020 

3. Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

4. Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

5. Friday, March 12, 2021 

 

Two Tornado Drills (one in March) 
 

1. Monday, March 1, 2021 

2. Thursday, April 8, 2021 

 
 
 
 
Mary Finnigan 
Principal 
Dryden High School 


